Gas Sensor Module for TVOC
and Indoor Air Quality
ZMOD4410
Datasheet
© 2020 Renesas Electronics Corporation 1 June 3, 2020
ZMOD4410
Gas Sensor Module
VSUPPLY VSS

the most current data available.
15. Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Description and Package MSL Rating Carrier Type Temperature
ZMOD4410AI1V  ZMOD4410 Sensor Module, 3.0 × 3.0 × 0.7 mm 12-LGA 3 Tray -40°C to +65°C
ZMOD4410AI1R ZMOD4410 Sensor Module, 3.0 × 3.0 × 0.7 mm 12-LGA 3 Reel -40°C to +65°C
ZMOD4410-EVK-HC ZMOD4410 Evaluation Kit including the ZMOD4410 Sensor Board, ZMOD4410 HiCom Communication Board
(USB Interface), and Micro-USB Cable. (The ZMOD4410 Evaluation Software is available for download free of
charge on www.IDT.com/ZMOD4410-EVK.)